PUREZERO*
HG3 Nitrile Cleanroom Gloves
MANAGE YOUR CLEANROOM RISKS
WITH HALYARD* PUREZERO*
HG3 NITRILE GLOVES
Because you’re responsible for managing risks in your cleanroom
operation, choosing the right cleanroom glove is critical.
Your gloves have a big job to do, protecting your workers as well as your product and your process. Plus you need a

Zinc 7
Ammonium 5
 Ordering Information
Size Code
XS CLN3031XS
SM CLN3031SM
MD CLN3031MD
LG CLN3031LG
XL CLN3031XL
Physical Properties
AQL 1.0
Non-Sterile ✓
Ambidextrous ✓

 TACKY GRIP
TEXTURED FINGERTIPS
 Ordering Information
Size Code
XS CLN9031XS
SM CLN9031SM
MD CLN9031MD
LG CLN9031LG
XL CLN9031XL
Physical Properties
AQL 1.0
Non-Sterile ✓
Ambidextrous ✓

AND PALMS
SAL 10-6
Ordering Information
Size Code
6.0 CLN923260
6.5 CLN923265
7.0 CLN923270
7.5 CLN923275
8.0 CLN923280
8.5 CLN923285
9.0 CLN923290
10.0 CLN923210
Physical Properties
AQL 1.0
Sterile ✓
Hand Specific Pairs ✓

AND PALMS
SAL 10-6
Ordering Information
Size Code
6.0 CLN323260
6.5 CLN323265
7.0 CLN323270
7.5 CLN323275
8.0 CLN323280
8.5 CLN323285
9.0 CLN323290
10.0 CLN323210
Physical Properties
AQL 1.0
Sterile ✓
Hand Specific Pairs ✓